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2026 Calendar of Events
All events are virtual. Hybrid events in Kansas City MO are Disability Inclusion Summit and Awards Event.

Month
January

February
February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

Date
1/20
1/27
2/1
2/18
3/10
3/17
a4/7
4/7
4/20
4/21
5/5
5/12
5/19
6/2
6/16
6/30
7/21
7/23
8/6
8/18
8/20
9/3
9/14
9/22
9/23
9/24
10/13

Central Time

10:00-11:00
11:00-12:00
All day
10:00-11:00
10:00-11:00
9:00-10:00
9:00-10:00
11:00-12:00
9:00-10:00
10:00-11:00
9:00-10:00
10:00-11:00
10:00-11:00
11:00-12:00
10:00-11:00
End of day
10:00-11:00
10:00-11:00
1:00-2:00
10:00-11:00
1:00-2:00
1:00-2:00
End of day
End of day
Afternoon
8:00-5:00
10:00-11:0

Event
Disability Inclusion Network
Seal Recipient Cohort

Access
No cost
Invite only

Disability Inclusion Summit Early Bird Reg Q Ticket

Disability Inclusion Network
Webinar

Disability Inclusion Network
Workplace Certificate Bootcamp
Seal Recipient Cohort
Workplace Certificate Bootcamp
Disability Inclusion Network
Workplace Certificate Bootcamp
Webinar

Disability Inclusion Network
Seal Recipient Cohort

Disability Inclusion Network

No cost
Ticket

No cost
No cost
Invite only
No cost
No cost
No cost
Ticket

No cost
Invite only
No cost

Disability Inclusion Summit Early Bird Reg E Ticket

Disability Inclusion Network
Webinar

Workplace Certificate Bootcamp
Disability Inclusion Network
Workplace Certificate Bootcamp
Workplace Certificate Bootcamp
Summit In-Person Reg Closes
Summit Virtual Reg Closes
Pre-Summit Master Class
Disability Inclusion Summit
Webinar

No cost
Ticket
No cost
No cost
No cost
No cost
Ticket
Ticket
Ticket
Ticket
Ticket

Topic

Maximizing Your CDI Partnership

Meet Your 2026 Cohort

September 24: Connecting for Impact

Caregiving & Workplace Inclusion

Legal Update

Wellness: An Inclusive Perspective

SHRM Employing Abilities at Work - modules 1-3
Benefits Across the Employee Lifecycle

SHRM Employing Abilities at Work - module 4
Inclusive Facilities. Its More Than You Think
SHRM Employing Abilities at Work - modules 5-7
Announcing soon

Military Effective & Disability Inclusive Cultures
Announcing soon

Employee Resource Groups Part 1: Foundations
September 24: Connecting for Impact

Employee Resource Groups Part 2: Innovation & Impact
ADA: Is It Your Floor or Ceiling?

SHRM Employing Abilities at Work - modules 1-3
Marketing & Digital Accessibility

SHRM Employing Abilities at Work - module 4
SHRM Employing Abilities at Work - modules 5-7
September 24: Connecting for Impact
September 24: Connecting for Impact
Announcing soon

September 24: Connecting for Impact
Caregiving



Month
October
November

December

Date
10/20
11/3
11/17
TBD

Central Time
10:00-11:00
11:00-12:00
10:00-11:00
11:30-1:30

Event

Disability Inclusion Network
Seal Recipient Cohort
Disability Inclusion Network
Annual Awards Event

Access
No cost
Invite only
No cost
Ticket

Topic

Talent Part 1: Are You Fishing with the Right Bait?
Invite only for 2025 Seal recipient companies
Talent Part 2: Untapped Pipelines

Recognition of 2026 Seal Award Recipients



